SUMMARY REPORT SPEC ELEC TO FILL A VACANCY
RUN DATE:02/08/07 ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MO
RUN TIME:02:08 PM FEBRUARY 6, 2007

4

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 3)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

COUNCILMAN FLORISSANT WARD 4
(VOTE FOR ) 1

KEITH ENGLISH

MICHAEL E. BARRY

MATT MUELLER

WRITE-IN.
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OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

VOTES PERCENT

3
4,221
682

360
272
48

100.00

16.16

52.94
40.00
7.06
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