SUMMARY REPORT SPEC ELEC TO FILL A VACANCY
RUN DATE:02/08/07 ST. LOUIS COUNTY, MO
RUN TIME:02:08 PM FEBRUARY 6, 2007

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

						VOTES	PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 3)						3	100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		•				4,221	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		•				682	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .		•	•	•	•		16.16
COUNCILMAN FLORISSANT WARE	4						
KEITH ENGLISH						360	52.94
MICHAEL E. BARRY			•			272	40.00
MATT MUELLER		-	-			48	7.06
WRITE-IN		•				0	